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Autobuses Voramar El Gaucho S.L tel. 971 340382

Eivissa > Sant Jordi > Aeroport
Validesa: de '01/05/2022 al 31/10/2022
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° ° ° ° ° ° Dilluns a diumenges i festius | Lunes a domingos y festivos | Monday to Sunday and Holidays

6:20 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:33 6:34 6:35 6:36 6:37 6:38 6:39 6:40 6:41 6:42 6:43 6:45 6:47 649 6:51 6:55

6:50 6:55 7:00 7:02 7:03 7:04 7:05 7:06 7:07 7:08 7:09 7:10 711 7:12 7:13 7:15 717 7:19 7:21 7:25
6:57 6:59 7:01 7:08 7:10 7:15 7:20 7:22 7:23 7:24 7:25 7:26 7:27 7:28 7:29 7:30 7:31 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:45
7:27 7:29 7:31 7:38 7:40 7:45 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:54 7:55 7:56 7:57 7:58 7:59 8:00 8:01 8:02 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:15
7:57 7:59 8:01 8:08 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:22 8:23 8:24 8:25 8:26 8:27 8:28 8:29 8:30 8:31 8:32 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:45
8:27 8:29 8:31 8:38 8:40 8:45 8:50 8:52 8:53 8:54 8:55 8:56 8:57 8:58 8:59 9:00 9:01 9:02 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:15
8:57 8:59 9:01 9:08 9:10 9:15 9:20 9:22 9:23 9:24 9:25 9:26 9:27 9:28 9:29 9:30 9:31 9:32 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:45
9:27 9:29 9:31 9:38 9:40 9:45 9:50 9:52 9:53 9:54 9:55 9:56 9:57 9:58 9:59 10:00 10:01 10:02 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:09 10:11 10:15
9:57 9:59  10:01 10:08 10:10 10:15 10:20 10:22 10:23 10:24 10:25 10:26 10:27 10:28 10:29 10:30 10:31 10:32 10:33 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:41 10:45
10:27 10:29 10:31 10:38 10:40 10:45 10:50 10:52 10:53 10:54 10:55 10:56 10:57 10:58 10:59 11:00 11:01 11:02 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:09 11:11 11:15
10:57 10:59 11:01 11:08 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:22 11:23 11:24 11:25 11:26 11:27 11:28 11:29 11:30 11:31 11:32 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:41 11:45
11:27 11:29 11:31 11:38 11:40 11:45 11:50 11:52 11:53 11:54 11:55 11:56 11:57 11:58 11:59 12:00 12:01 12:02 12:03 12:05 12:07 12:09 12:11 12:15
11:57 11:59 12:01 12:08 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:22 12:23  12:24 12:25 12:26  12:27 12:28 12:29 12:30 12:31  12:32  12:33  12:35 12:37 12:39  12:41  12:45
12:27 12:29 12:31  12:38 12:40 12:45 12:50 12:52 12:53 12:54 12:55 12:56 12:57 12:58 12:59 13:00 13:01 13:02 13:03 13:05 13:07 13:09 13:11 13:15
12:57 12:59 13:01 13:08 13:10 13:15 13:20 13:22 13:23 13:24 13:25 13:26 13:27 13:28 13:29 13:30 13:31 13:32 13:33 13:35 13:37 13:39 13:41 13:45
13:27 13:29 13:31 13:38 1340 13:45 13:50 13:52 13:53 13:54 13:55 13:56 13:57 13:58 13:59 14:00 14:01 14:02 14:03 14:05 14:07 14:09 14:11 14:15
13:57 1359 14:01 14:08 14:10 14:15 14:20 14:22 14:23 14:24 14:25 14:26 14:27 14:28 14:29 14:30 14:31 14:32 14:33 14:35 14:37 14:39 14:41 14:45
14:27  14:29  14:31  14:38  14:40 14:45 14:50 14:52 14:53 14:54 14:55 14:56 14:57 14:58 14:59 15:.00 15:01 15:02 15:03 15:05 15:07 15:09 15:11 15:15
14:57 14:59 15:01 15:08 15:10 15115 15:20 15:22 15:23 15:24 15:25 15:26 1527 15128 15:29 15:30 15:31 15:32 15:33 15:35 15:37 15:39 15:41 15:45
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Eivissa > Sant Jordi > Aeroport
Validesa: de '01/05/2022 al 31/10/2022
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° ° ° ° ° Dilluns a diumenges i festius | Lunes a domingos y festivos | Monday to Sunday and Holidays
15:27 1529 15:31 15:38 1540 15145 15:50 15:52 15:53 15:54 15:55 15:56 15:57 1558 15:59 16:00 16:01 16:02 16:03 16:05 16:07 16:09 16:11 16:15
15:57 15,59 16:01 16:08 16:10 16:15 16:20 16:22 16:23 16:24 16:25 16:26 16:27 16:28 16:29 16:30 16:31 16:32 16:33 16:35 16:37 16:39 16:41 16:45
16:27 16:29 16:31 16:38 16140 16145 16:50 16:52 16:53 16:54 16:55 16:56 16:57 16:58 16:59 17:.00 17:01 17:02 17:03 17:05 17:07 17:09 17:11 17:15
16:57 16:59 17:01 17:08 17:10 17:15 17:20 17:22 17:23 17:24 17:25 17:26 17:27 17:28 17:29 17:30 17:31 17:32 17:33 17:35 17:37 17:39 17:41 17:45
17:27 17:29 17:31 17:38 17:40 17:45 17:50 17:52 17:53 17:54 17:55 17:56 17:57 17:58 17:59 18:00 18:01 18:02 18:03 18:05 18:.07 18:09 18:11 18:15
17:57 17:59 18:01 18:08 18:10 1815 18:20 18:22 18:23 18:24 18:25 1826 18:27 18:28 18:29 18:30 18:31 18:32 18:33 18:35 18:37 18:39 18:41 18:45
18:27 1829 18:31 18:38 1840 1845 18:50 18:52 18:53 18:54 18:55 18:56 18:57 18:58 18:59 19:00 19:01 19:02 19:03 19:05 19:07 19:09 19:11 19:15
18:57 1859 19:01 19:08 19:10 19:15 19:20 19:22 19:23 19:24 1925 19:26 19:27 19:28 19:29 19:30 19:31 19:32 19:33 19:35 19:37 19:39 19:41 19:45
19:27  19:29  19:31  19:38 1940 1945  19:50 19:52 19:53 19:54 19:55 19:56 19:57 19:58 19:59 20:00 20:01 20:02 20:03 20:05 20:07 20:09 20:11 20:15
19:57 1959  20:01 20:08 20:10 20:15 20:20 20:22 20:23 20:24 20:25 20:26 20:27 20:28 20:29 20:30 20:31 20:32 20:33 20:35 20:37 20:39 20:41 20:45
20:27 20:29 20:31  20:38  20:40 20:45 20:50 20:52 20:53 20:54 20:55 20:56 20:57 20:58 20:59 21:00 21:01 21:02 21:03 21:05 21:.07 21:09 21:11 21:15
20:57 20:59 21:01 21:08 21:10 21:15 21:20 21:22 21:23 21:24 2125 21:26 21:27 21:28 21:29 21:30 21:31 21:32 21:33 21:35 21:37 21:39 21:41 21:45
21:27 21:29 21:31 21:38 21:40 21:45 21:50 21:52 21:53 21:54 21:55 21:56 21:57 21:58 21:59 22:00 22:01 22:02 22:03 22:05 22:07 22:09 22:11 22:15
21:57 21:59 22:01 22:08 22:10 22:15 22:20 22:22 22:23 22:24 22:25 22:26 22:27 22:28 22:29 22:30 22:31 22:32 22:33 22:35 22:37 22:39 22:41 22:45
22:27 22:29 < 22:31 22:38 22:40 22:45 < 22:50 22:52 22:53 22:54 22:55 22:56 22:57 22:58 22:59 23:00 23:01 23:02 23:03 23:05 23:.07 23:09 23:11 23:15
22:57 22:59 23:01 23:08 2310 23:15 23:20 23:22 23:23 23:24 23:25 23:26 23:27 23:28 23:29 23:30 23:31 23:32 23:33 23:35 23:37 23:39 2341 23:45
23:27 23:29  23:31  23:38 2340 23:45 23:50 23:52 23:53 23:54 23:55 23:56 23:57 23:58 23:59 0:00 0:01 0:02 0:03 0:05 0:07 0:09 0:11 0:15

® Hora de pas aproximada | Hora de paso aproximada | Estimated arrival time
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Dilluns a diumenges i festius | Lunes a domingos y festivos | Monday to Sunday and Holidays
6:30 6:32 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:40 6:42 6:44 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:50 6:51 6:52 6:54 6:57  6:59 7:01 7:08 7:10 715 T7:20
7:00 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 717 7:19 7:20 7:21 7:22 7:24 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:38 7:40 7:45 7:50
7:30 7:32 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:50 7:51 7:52 7:54 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:08 8:10 8:15  8:20
8:00 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:20 8:21 8:22 8:24 8:27 8:29 8:31 8:38 8:40 8:45  8:50
8:30 8:32 8:34 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:47 8:49 8:50 8:51 8:52 8:54 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:08 9:10 9:15  9:20
9:00 9:02 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:17 9:19 9:20 9:21 9:22 9:24 9:27 9:29 9:31 9:38 9:40 9:45  9:50
9:30 9:32 9:34 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:40 9:42 9:44 9:46 9:47 9:49 9:50 9:51 9:52 9:54 9:57 9:59 10:01  10:08 10:10 10:15 10:20
10:00 10:02 10:04 10:05 10:07 10:09 10:10 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:17 10:19 10:20 10:21 10:22 10:24 10:27 10:29 10:31 10:38 10:40 10:45 10:50
10:30 10:32  10:34 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:40 10:42 10:44 10:46 1047 10:49 10:50 10:51 10:52 10:54 10:57 10:59 11:01 11:08 11:10 11:15 11:20
11:00 11:02 11:04 11:05 11:07 11:09 11:10 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:17 11:19 11:20 11:21  11:22 11:24 11:27 11:29 11:31 11:38 11:40 11:45 11:50
11:30 11:32 11:34 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:40 11:42 11:44 11:46 11:47 11:49 11:50 11:51 11:52 11:54 11:57 11:59 12:01 12:08 12:10 12:15 12:20
12:00 12:02 12:04 12:05 12:07 12:09 12:10 12:12 12:14 1216 12117 1219 12:20  12:21  12:22  12:24  12:27  12:29 12:31  12:38  12:40 12:45 12:50
12:30 12:32  12:34  12:35 12:37  12:39 12:40 12:42 12:44 12:46  12:47 12:49 12:50 12:51 12:52 12:54 12:57 12:59 13:01 13:08 13:10 13:15 13:20
13:00 13:02 13:04 13:05 13:07 13:09 13:10 13:12 13:14 13:16 13:17 13119 13:20 13:21 13:22 13:24 13:27 13:29 13:31 13:38 13:40 13:45 13:50
13:30 13:32  13:34 13:35 13:37 13:39 13:40 13:42 13:44 13:46 13:47 13:49 13:50 13:51 13:52 13:54 13:57 13:59 14:01 14:08 14:10 14:15 14:20
14:00 14:02 14:04 14:05 14:07 14:09 14:10 14:12 14:14 1416 1417 1419 14:20 14:21 14:22 14:24 14:27 14:29 14:31 14:38 14:40 14:45 14:50
14:30 14:32 14:34 14:35 14:37 14:39 14:40 14:42 1444 14:46 14:47 14:49 1450 14:51 14:52 14:54 14:57 14:59 15:.01 15:08 15:10 15:15 15:20
15:00 15:02 15:.04 15:.05 15:07 15:09 15:10 15:12 15:14 15:16 15117 15119 15:220 15:21 15:22 15224 15:27 1529 1531 15:38 15:40 1545 15:50
15:30 15:32  15:34 15:35 15:37 15:39 15140 1542 1544 1546 1547 1549 1550 1551 1552 1554 1557 1559 16:01 16:08 16:10 16:15 16:20
16:00 16:02 16:04 16:05 16:07 16:09 16:10 16:12 16:14 16:16 16:17 16:19 16:20 16:21 16:22 16:24 16:27 16:29 16:31 16:38 16:40 16:45 16:50
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Dilluns a diumenges i festius | Lunes a domingos y festivos | Monday to Sunday and Holidays
16:30 16:32 16:34 16:35 16:37 16:39 16:40 16:42 16:44 16:46 16:47 16:49 16:50 16:51 16:52 16:54 16:57 16:59 17:01 17:08 17:10 17:15 17:20
17:.00 17:02 17:.04 17:.05 17:.07 17:.09 1710 1712 1714 1716 1717 1719 1720 17:21 17:22 17:24 1727 17:29 17:31 17:38 17:40 17:45 17:50
17:30 17:32 17:34 17:35 17:37 17:39 17:40 17:42 17:44 17:46 1747 1749 1750 17:51 17:52 17:54 17:57 1759 18:01 18:08 18:10 18:15 18:20
18:00 18:02 18:.04 18:.05 18:.07 18:.09 18:10 18:12 1814 1816 1817 1819 1820 18221 1822 1824 1827 1829 18:31 18:38 1840 1845 18:50
18:30 18:32 18:34 18:35 18:37 18:39 1840 1842 1844 1846 18:47 1849 1850 1851 1852 1854 1857 1859 19:01 19:08 19:10 19:15 19:20
19:00 19:02 19:04 19:05 19:07 19:09 19:10 19:12 19:14 19:16 1917 19119 19:20 19:21 19:22 19:24 19:27 1929 19:31 19:38 19:40 19:45 19:50
19:30 19:32 19:34  19:35  19:37  19:39  19:40 19:42 19:44 19:46 1947 1949 19550 19:51 19:52 19:54 19:57 19:59 20:01 20:08 20:10 20:15 20:20
20:00 20:02 20:04 20:05 20:07 20:09 20:10 20:12 20:14 20:16 20:17 20:19 20:20 20:21 20:22 20:24 20:27 20:29 20:31 20:38 20:40 20:45 20:50
20:30 20:32 20:34 20:35 20:37 20:39 20:40 20:42 20:44 20:46 20:47 20:49 20:50 20:51 20:52 20:54 20:57 20:59 21:01 21:08 21:10 21:15 21:20
21:00 21:02 21:04 21:05 21:07 21:09 21:10 21:12 2114 21:16 21:17 21119 21:20 21:21 21:22 21:24 21:27 21:29 21:31 21:38 21:40 21:45 21:50
21:30 21:32 21:34 21:35 21:37 21:39 2140 21:42 21:44 21:46 21:47 21:49 2150 21:51 21:52 21:54 21:57 21:59 22:01 22:08 22:10 22:15 22:20
22:00 22:02 22:04 22:05 22:07 22:09 22:10 2212 22:14 22:16 22:17 22119 22:20 22:21 22:22 22:24 22:27 22:29 22:31 22:38 22:40 22:45 22:50
22:30 22:32 22:34 22:35 22:37 22:39 22:40 22:42 2244 22:46 22:47 22:49 22:50 22:51 22:52 22:54 22:57 22:59 23:01 23:.08 23:10 23:15 23:20
23:00 23:02 23:04 23:05 23:07 23:09 23:10 23:12 2314 2316 23:17 23:19 23:20 23:21 23:22 23:24 23:27 23:29 23:31 23:38 23:40 23:45 23:50
23:30 23:32 23:34 23:35 23:37 23:39 2340 23:42 2344 23:46 23:47 23:49 23:50 23:51 23:52 23:54 23:57 23:59 0:01 0:08 0:10 0:15 0:20
0:00 0:02 0:04 0:05 0:07 0:09 0:10 0:12 0:14 0:16 0:17 0:19 0:20 0:21 0:22 0:24 0:27 0:29 0:31 0:38 0:40 0:45 0:50
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